	Br. indeksa
	Prvi test
	Drugi test
	Pisani dio završnog ispita

	63/22
	
	
	44

	64/22
	7.5
	7.5
	

	65/22
	
	
	24.5

	97/22
	
	7
	

	59/21
	4
	6.5
	

	68/21
	2.5
	2
	

	18/20
	4
	1.5
	




Br. indeksa


 


Prvi test


 


Drugi test


 


Pisani dio završnog ispita


 


63/22


 


 


 


44


 


64/22


 


7


.5


 


7.5


 


 


65/22


 


 


 


24.5


 


97/22


 


 


7


 


 


59/21


 


4


 


6


.5


 


 


68/21


 


2.5


 


2


 


 


18/20


 


4


 


1.5


 


 


 




Br. indeksa  Prvi test  Drugi test  Pisani dio završnog ispita  

63/22    44  

64/22  7 .5  7.5   

65/22    24.5  

97/22   7   

59/21  4  6 .5   

68/21  2.5  2   

18/20  4  1.5   

 

